
TREINÃO SUPER CORREDORES

TODOS       FEM
Coloc. Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa Cl.FE Cat. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 7047 JAMILA DARA F 0 F0099 1 MUSAS RUNNES 00:35:16 00:35:15
2 7040 IARA JANINE PESSÔA F 0 F0099 2 QUÊNIA RUNNING 00:35:20 00:35:20
3 7107 REGINA MEIRA F 0 F0099 3 ACADEMIA ONIX 00:36:01 00:35:59
4 7041 INÊS BROTTO F 0 F0099 4 ACADEMIA PENA FORMA 00:37:14 00:37:09
5 7127 TAMIRES CARDOSO SOUZA F 0 F0099 5 SAMPAIO RUN 00:38:08 00:38:06

6 7091 CELEIDE ALVES DA SILVA F 0 F0099 6 CANAL SUPER
CORREDORES 00:38:21 00:38:18

7 7087 MARIA DE FATIMA DOS SANTOS F 0 F0099 7 SAMPAIO RUN 00:38:29 00:38:26

8 7061 JOSELITA MALHEIRO F 0 F0099 8 CORRENDOCOMREMOU
RA 00:38:32 00:38:28

9 7120 ROSANA HELENA NUNES F 0 F0099 9 ATITUDE 00:38:49 00:38:44
10 7071 KELY GRANA F 0 F0099 10 ACADEMIA ONIX 00:39:37 00:39:17
11 7089 MARINA THOMAZZI F 0 F0099 11 ACADEMIA ONIX 00:39:50 00:39:34

12 7021 DIVAS SOROCABA F 0 F0099 12 CANAL SUPER
CORREDORES 00:40:00 00:39:54

13 7128 TANIA LOZANO F 0 F0099 13 ARROCHA 00:40:23 00:40:14
14 7088 MARIA IRONEIDE DA SILVA F 0 F0099 14 SAMPAIORUN 00:40:26 00:40:25

15 7063 JULIANA HELOISA BONI DASILVA F 0 F0099 15 PLENA FORMA
ACADEMIA 00:40:55 00:40:50

16 7024 ÉDNA MARIA DA ROCHA F 0 F0099 16 ÉDEN RACE 00:41:45 00:41:43
17 7018 COSETTE BONJARDIM F 0 F0099 17 EDEN RACE 00:41:45 00:41:37

18 7017 CLEIDE DE SOUZA CASTRO F 0 F0099 18 #CORRENDOCOMRÊMO
URA 00:41:45 00:41:27

19 7072 LAURA CRISTINA VILLAUBA F 0 F0099 19 ACADEMIA ONIX 00:42:02 00:41:44
20 7037 GILMARA BARBOSA GUIMARÃES F 0 F0099 20 ACADEMIA PENA FORMA 00:42:30 00:42:30
21 7136 VIVIAN CRISTINA BENGOZI CRUDI F 0 F0099 21 ATITUDE 00:42:38 00:42:30

22 7121 ROSEMEIRE MARIA PEREIRA
GUTIERRES F 0 F0099 22 ATITUDE 00:42:38 00:42:32

23 7126 TALITA APARECIDA DE SOUZA F 0 F0099 23 ACADEMIA ONIX 00:43:31 00:43:08
24 7155 ELAINE MENES F 0 F0099 24 00:44:08 00:44:08
25 7132 THALITA CORREIA F 0 F0099 25 00:44:08 00:43:54
26 7118 ROSA MARIA BORTOLATO F 0 F0099 26 NAÕ TENHO 00:44:38 00:44:26
27 7096 MIRIAM HELENA RABELO DIAN F 0 F0099 27 00:45:27 00:45:22
28 7036 GABRIELA PAES DE CAMARGO MARTINS F 0 F0099 28 ACADEMIA PENA FORMA 00:45:40 00:45:32



29 7104 PRISCILA BERTANI SBRISSA F 0 F0099 29 PLENA FORMA 00:45:41 00:45:32
30 7029 ELIZABETE SANTOS F 0 F0099 30 CROSSLIFE ITU 00:46:24 00:46:22
31 7070 KELLY BARCELLI F 0 F0099 31 CROSSLIFE ITU 00:46:24 00:46:22

32 7074 LETÍCIA GRACIELA FELIPO F 0 F0099 32 CANAL SUPER
CORREDORES 00:46:29 00:46:25

33 7014 CAROLINA FERREIRA DE ANDRADE F 0 F0099 33 CROSS LIFE 00:46:56 00:46:48
34 7010 ANGELICA R DE SOUZA F 0 F0099 34 NÃO 00:47:03 00:46:58

35 7106 RAYANNE STANLEY F 0 F0099 35 CROSS LIFE PQ DAS
FRUTAS 00:47:05 00:46:56

36 7009 ÂNGELA MARIA BEGGO F 0 F0099 36 CANAL SUPER
CORREDORES 00:47:18 00:47:14

37 7068 KARLA TATIANE CORREIA FERREIRA F 0 F0099 37 00:47:18 00:47:03
38 7048 JANAINA DO AMARAL BUENO F 0 F0099 38 SPIDER TEAM 00:48:13 00:47:55
39 7144 ZILDENE ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA F 0 F0099 39 00:48:13 00:48:05
40 7043 ISABEL MARIA ROMAO F 0 F0099 40 00:48:15 00:47:45

41 7027 ELAINE CRISTINA DE ALMEIDA F 0 F0099 41 #CORRENDOCOMREMO
URA 00:48:16 00:48:05

42 7135 VIRGINIA MARIA SILVA DA COSTA F 0 F0099 42 ACADEMIA ONIX 00:49:02 00:48:42

43 7086 MARIA CRISTINA DE JESUS CORREA F 0 F0099 43 CORRENDOCOMREMOU
RA 00:49:18 00:49:15

44 7130 TATIANA TIEMI TOKU DE ARAUJO F 0 F0099 44 00:49:26 00:49:02
45 7108 REGINA SOUZA RAMOS F 0 F0099 45 ARROCHA 00:51:04 00:50:55

46 7051 JAQUELINE OLIVEIRA AGUIAR F 0 F0099 46 CORRENDO COM RE
MOURA 00:52:49 00:52:33

47 7069 KATIA CRISTINA ARTHUZO F 0 F0099 47 00:52:49 00:52:33
48 7105 RAQUEL BURCK F 0 F0099 48 AMIGAS DE TÊNIS 00:52:53 00:52:43

49 7050 JANDIRA LINDER F 0 F0099 49 CANAL SUPER
CORREDORES 00:52:54 00:52:41

50 7129 TATIANA CRISTINA BONI DA SILVA - F 0 F0099 50 ACADEMIA PENA FORMA 00:52:55 00:52:49

51 7111 RENATA MOURA F 0 F0099 51 CANAL SUPER
CORREDORES 00:53:39 00:51:54

52 7098 NEIDINHA ROSA F 0 F0099 52 CANAL SUPER
CORREDORES 00:53:39 00:53:39

53 7119 ROSA VIRGÍNIA DINIZ F 0 F0099 53 TEAM NINIS 00:54:47 00:54:25
54 7016 CHRISTIANE REZENDE F 0 F0099 54 HND RUN 00:54:59 00:54:50

55 7117 ROSA LEITE F 0 F0099 55 CORRENDO COM RE
MOURA 00:55:18 00:54:43

56 7152 ADRIANA MAZETTO F 0 F0099 56 00:55:22 00:54:57
57 7049 JANAINA SOUZA LOPES F 0 F0099 57 ACAO EQUILÍBRIO 00:55:47 00:55:28



58 7076 LIVIA NEGRA O DE LIMA F 0 F0099 58 00:55:53 00:55:47
59 7125 SUELLEN SCATOLIN F 0 F0099 59 00:56:03 00:55:50
60 7006 AMANDA JÚLIA FERRAZ ATHAYDE F 0 F0099 60 EDEN RACE 00:57:10 00:56:59

61 7110 RENATA FATIMA BESERRA SILVA F 0 F0099 61 CROSS LIFE PQ DAS
FRUTAS 00:57:39 00:57:15

62 7095 MELINDA FERREIRA F 0 F0099 62 CROSS LIFE PQ DAS
FRUTAS 00:57:39 00:57:16

63 7137 VIVIANE DONISETE F 0 F0099 63 ARROCHA 00:57:47 00:57:37

64 7019 CRISTIANA ALVES RAGIOTTO F 0 F0099 64 CORRENDOCOMREMOU
RA 01:00:39 01:00:11

65 7020 DÉBORA DOMINI B. SILVA F 0 F0099 65 CANAL SUPER
CORREDORES 01:00:53 01:00:49

66 7007 ANA KARINA V SCHIL PEDROSO F 0 F0099 66 NÓS 01:08:31 01:08:10
67 7008 ANDREIA MARIANO DIAMANTINO F 0 F0099 67 01:15:22 01:15:05

68 7101 ODETE ROSA GUIMARÕES F 0 F0099 68 CORRENDOCOMREMOU
RA 01:16:37 01:16:08


